
Short Film
Link of short film

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ViOzu8b6JX02Bdzb7ChukeJvmZGsGwd4/view?usp=share_link

1



2



3



4



5



6



7



Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 
Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69) 

Shri Hitendra V. Thakur M$. Aparna P. Thakur 
Secretary 

WIWA 

President 

Ref. No. : 

Sr. No. 

The Following Activities were conducted for Student Centric Methods 

1 

1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

2 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

2.5 

2.6 

2.7 

2.8 

3 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

Criterion II Pointer No. 2.3.1. Student Centric Methods 

Internship 
Field Visit/Industrial visit/Study Tour 

Activity Based Learning 

Seminar/Webinar 

Workshop 
Group Discussion 
Guest Lectures 

Activity 

Movie Screening 
Case Studies 

Short Film Making 

Colloquiums 

E book learning, E- resource 

Videos 
PowerPoint Presentations 

Virtual Lab 

Individual /Group /YouTube /Music 

VIVA College 

hakuE 
Pati 

VIVA COUGGE 

Experiential Learning 

Student Published Article/Paper & 
Peer-to-Peer 

PIN 4012c3. 

upi 

1-105 

1-657 

Participative Learning 

1-102 

1-149 

1-125 

1-3 

1-27 

1-34 

1-3 

1-7 

Self-Directed Learning 
1-8 

1 

1-26 

https://vivacollege.org/Library.aspx#Donor 
https://vivacollege.org/Library.aspx#qpaper 

1-6 

Page No. 

1-33 

Date : 

Dr. V.S. Adigal 
Principal 

VÌvA Cotege Road, Virar (West), Pin - 401 303. 
Tel. : 97657 42335 Email ID:- principal@vivacollege.org 



(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69) 
Shri Hitendra V. Thakur 

President 

Ref. No. : 

4.1 

4.2 

4.3 

5 

5.1 

5.2 

5.3 

Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 
Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, 
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, 
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts, 

5.4 

5.5 

Avishkar 

Symposium 
Remedial Lectures 

ICT Tools 

List of Softwares 

List of e- Learning resOurces 

List of ICT equipments 

Ms. Aparna P. Thakur 
Secretary 

VIVA College 

hakur 

Social Media Platforms WhatsApp 

Groups, Telegram Channel 

Problem-Solving Learning 

ICT-Tools for Teaching- Learning 

Patin Colleo Colle Patil 

1-386 

1-47 

VIVA COLLEGE 
ROAS, VPAR (WIPa 

PIN-60 1303. 

1-105 

1-44 

G-Suite, MS- Office etc. 

I, the undersigned, would like to certify and endorse that above 
mentioned Page No. of Criterion II Pointer No. 2.3.1. Student 
Centric Methods is true to my knowledge. 

Date : 

https://vivacollege.org/Library.aspx#gpaper 

YES 

Computers, Servers, Laptops, E-switches, 
Web Cam, Projectors etc. 

Dr.V.S. Adigal 
Principal 

Principal 
Dr. V. S. Adigal 

Principa! 
Bhaskar Waman Thakur College ofScience 

Yas hvant Keshav Pati! College of Commerce 
V y7 Dayanand Patil Coilege of Arts 

VivA Cuiiege Road, Virar (W), Pin-401303. 

VIVA College Road, Virar (West), Pin - 401 303. 
Tel. :97657 42335 Email lD :- principal@vivacollege.org 


