Short Film

Link of short film

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ViOzu8b6JX02Bdzb7ChukeJvmZGsGwd4/view?usp=share_link











A WOMEN IS A TEA BAG YOU NEVER KNOW HOW STRONG SHE IS UNTIL SHE GETS IN HOT WATER.

4:48/5:01

DIRECTION AND SCREENPLAY BY

MANAS SAKRE PRATHAM KARNIK







5:00 / 5:01











Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts,

VIVA College

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69)

Shri	Hitendra	V.	Thakur
President			

Ms. Aparna P. Thakur Secretary **Dr. V.S. Adigal**Principal

Ref	No	

Date:

Criterion II Pointer No. 2.3.1. Student Centric Methods

The Following Activities were conducted for Student Centric Methods

Sr. No.	Activity	Page No.	
1	Experiential Learning		
1.1	Field Visit/Industrial visit/Study Tour	1 - 105	
1.2	Internship	1-657	
1.3	Activity Based Learning	1-102	
2	Participative Learning		
2.1	Seminar/Webinar	1-149	
2.2	Workshop	1-125	
2.3	Group Discussion	1-3	
2.4	Guest Lectures	1-27	
2.5	Movie Screening	1-34	
2.6	Case Studies	1-3	
2.7	Short Film Making	1-7	
2.8	Colloquiums	1-8	
3	Self-Directed Learning		
3.1	E book learning, E- resource	https://vivacollege.org/Library.aspx#Donor	
		https://vivacollege.org/Library.aspx#qpaper	
3.2	Individual /Group /YouTube /Music	1	
	Videos		
3.3	PowerPoint Presentations	1-26	
3.4	Virtual Lab	1-6	
3.5	Student Published Article/Paper &	1-33	
	Peer-to-Peer learning	,	



Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science, Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce, Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts,

VIVA College

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE (CGPA 2.69)

Shri Hitendra V. Thakur President Ms. Aparna P. Thakur Secretary Dr. V.S. Adigal Principal

Ref. No.:

Date:

4	Problem-Solving Learning		
4.1	Avishkar	1-386	
4.2	Symposium	1-47	
4.3	Remedial Lectures	1-105	
5	ICT-Tools for Teaching- Learning		
5.1	ICT Tools	1-44	
5.2	List of e- Learning resources	https://vivacollege.org/Library.aspx#qpaper	
5.3	List of Softwares	G-Suite, MS- Office etc.	
5.4	List of ICT equipments	Computers, Servers, Laptops, E-switches, Web Cam, Projectors etc.	
5.5	Social Media Platforms WhatsApp	YES	
	Groups, Telegram Channel		

I, the undersigned, would like to certify and endorse that above mentioned Page No. of Criterion II Pointer No. 2.3.1. Student Centric Methods is true to my knowledge.



Principal Dr. V. S. Adigal

Principal
Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of Science
Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Valaya Dayanand Patil College of Arts
Viva College Road, Virar (W), Pin-401303.